ING

Permit Type

Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial

Commercial - Accessory
Miscellaneous
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Apartments
Residential - Demo
Residential - Town
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection

Number of Permits:
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Permit Summary

Count
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Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Nov-2022 to 30-Nov-2022

Work Value
$280,000.00
$650,000.00

$1,400.00
$200,000.00
$585,000.00
$4,000.00
$65,000.00
$6,259,776.00
$400,000.00
$1,038,000.00
$0.00
$808,000.00
$0.00
$10,291,176.00

Township of King

Permit Fees
$1,950.95
$1,020.00

$0.00
$0.00
$6,081.91
$1,496.00
$1,224.00
$8,409.03
$4,229.29
$14,385.47
$0.00
$6,120.00
$1,530.00
$46,446.65

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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