

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Nov-2022 to 30-Nov-2022

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	1	Total	\$280,000.00	\$1,950.95	\$0.00
Commercial	2	Total	\$650,000.00	\$1,020.00	\$0.00
Commercial - Accessory	1	Total	\$1,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	1	Total	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	7	Total	\$585,000.00	\$6,081.91	\$0.00
Residential - Apartments	1	Total	\$4,000.00	\$1,496.00	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	3	Total	\$65,000.00	\$1,224.00	\$0.00
Residential - Town	32	Total	\$6,259,776.00	\$8,409.03	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	2	Total	\$400,000.00	\$4,229.29	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	4	Total	\$1,038,000.00	\$14,385.47	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	5	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	4	Total	\$808,000.00	\$6,120.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	5	Total	\$0.00	\$1,530.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	68	Grand Total	\$10,291,176.00	\$46,446.65	\$0.00